e.MMC™ Memory
MTFC16GAKAECN-4M IT, MTFC16GAKAENA-4M IT
MTFC32GAKAECN-4M IT, MTFC32GAKAENA-4M IT
MTFC64GAKAEEY-4M IT*
Features
• MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• Packaging (RoHS compliant, "green package")
– 153-ball FBGA

FC = NAND Flash + controller
NAND Density
NAND Component
Controller ID
Production Status
Blank = Production
ES = Engineering sample
Operating Temperature Range
Special Options
Package Codes
xx xx xx xx xx xx
All packages are Pb free
xx
Table 3: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package Shipping
MTFC16GAKAECN-4M IT 16GB 153-ball VFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GAKAENA-4M IT 16GB 100-ball TBGA
14mm x 18mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GAKAECN-4M IT 32GB 153-ball VFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GAKAENA-4M IT 32GB 100-ball TBGA
14mm x 18mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC64GAKAEEY-4M IT1 64GB 153-ball LFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
Note: 1. MTFC64GAKAEEY-4M IT is preliminary status.